
Bug Task Total

Items Work Items Work Items Work

Čermák Jakub 2 6.00 2 6.00

Haken, Robert 11 22.00 11 22.00

Havel Martin 25 19.00 52 97.00 77 116.00

Hejduk, Rostislav 22 21.00 22 21.00

Hrubý, Daniel 10 15.00 10 15.00

Kaděra Miroslav 5 2.00 4 7.50 9 9.50

Kanda Jiří 1 4.00 11 19.50 12 23.50

Karda Peter 3 1.00 12 29.20 15 30.20

Kratochvíl, Evžen 24 21.25 24 21.25

Kvasnička, Robert 16 10.00 9 60.50 25 70.50

Merta Lukáš 2 3.50 9 27.00 11 30.50

Musil, Petr 8 9.00 32 195.50 40 204.50

Rada, Lukáš 3 1.25 3 7.50 6 8.75

Vít, Igor 1 28 11.75 29 11.75

Total 64 49.75 229 540.70 293 590.45

Implementace (New&Active)
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Total 6 22 116 21 15 10 24 30 21 71 31 205 9 12 590

000.HAV

000.HAV\000.HAV - Infrastruktura 4 2 6

001.CEN - center.cz 2 2

002.HFW - Havit Framework Extensions 12 12

003.GOR - Goran 1 0 1 1

004.AUT - AutronicShop 14 14



007.TIH - TiskIhned 0 1 1

012.EUG - Exekutorské zápisy Grosam 1 1

016.IPW - BontiaWeb 5 3 8

016.IPW - BontiaWeb\016.IPW - Ultralight 6 25 69 99

021.DSV - DSV Commerce 4 4

040.MES - MetrosShop 1 1

062.IPN - InformPoptavkyNabidky 1 1

064.HMP - Homeport 8 1 9

080.XWT - XeroxWebTool 10 1 1 17 0 28

080.XWT - XeroxWebTool\080.XWT - Chester Off-shore 4 102 13 4 9 6 2 10 149

080.XWT - XeroxWebTool\080.XWT - SAP RU Connector 12 12

092.ESO - EdenredSkOrdering 1 1 1

094.ITP - Registr ITP 6 6

095.LPO - Lachnit Pohledávky 4 8 12

096.CBD - CmeBusinessDictionary 40 40

099.CWS\099.CWS - Absences 10 1 11

099.CWS\099.CWS - FDTool 1 1

099.CWS\099.CWS - Journal Processing 1 37 37

099.CWS\099.CWS - Purchasing Workflow 5 4 56 65

107.EMP - EdenredMPayments 1 1

109.WBM - Webmium 16 16

120.EPM - EdenredProficardMicrosite 1 6 0 7

121.MIX - MixaWeb 4 45 49



26.04.2013 
(Friday)

29.04.2013 
(Monday)

30.04.2013 
(Tuesday)

1.05.2013 
(Wednesday)

2.05.2013 
(Thursday)

Total

Items Work Items Work Items Work Items Work Items Work Items Work

Čermák Jakub 1 0.50 1 0.50

Haken, Robert 23 5.00 23 5.00

Havel Martin 7 6.00 12 7.75 4 2.25 23 16.00

Hejduk, Rostislav 3 1.50 1 0.50 8 12.00 12 14.00

Hrubý, Daniel 1 0.50 1 0.50

Kaděra Miroslav 22 7.00 1 3.00 23 10.00

Kanda Jiří 11 9.00 2 1.50 13 10.50

Karda Peter 3 3.50 1 1.50 1 2.00 5 7.00

Merta Lukáš 1 6.00 1 2.00 2 8.00

Musil, Petr 4 4.00 1 5 4.00

Rada, Lukáš 11 6.25 7 11.50 1 2.00 10 6.75 29 26.50

Total 36 26.75 13 16.50 60 27.75 5 3.75 23 27.25 137 102.00

Resolved in last week
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Total 1 5 16 14 1 10 11 7 8 4 27 102

001.CEN - center.cz 1 1

003.GOR - Goran 3 3

005.MPN - MetrosPneuservis 3 3

016.IPW - BontiaWeb 4 4

016.IPW - BontiaWeb\016.IPW - Ultralight 2 2

025.OVS - OcctoVstupenky 1 1

038.EXE - Exekutorské zápisy Nevřela 1 1

064.HMP - Homeport 11 1 11

080.XWT - XeroxWebTool 4 8 1 12

080.XWT - XeroxWebTool\080.XWT - Chester Off-shore 1 11 2 1 15

080.XWT - XeroxWebTool\080.XWT - SAP RU Connector 4 4

094.ITP - Registr ITP 1 1 2

095.LPO - Lachnit Pohledávky 8 1 9

099.CWS\099.CWS - Absences 2 2

099.CWS\099.CWS - Journal Processing 14 14

099.CWS\099.CWS - Purchasing Workflow 2 4 6

120.EPM - EdenredProficardMicrosite 10 6 16
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Total 33 21 7 25 29 22 15 20 6 5 5 188

003.GOR - HAVIT Goran 1 1

005.MPN - MetrosPneuservis 1 1 2

014.EPS - SkofinProjekty 2 2

016.IPW - BontiaWeb [HeySmile, Phobo] 1 1

016.IPW.03 - UltraLight 2 22 0 10 6 40

021.DSV.01 - DSV Road 6 6

038.EXE - Exekutorské zápisy Nevřela 0 0

040.MES - MetrosShop 1 1

041.ACT - Accor Cortex 1 1

064.HMP - Homeport 0 8 0 9

072.XDW - XeroxDocumentsWorkflow 2 2

080.XWT - XeroxWebTool (Chester) 1 7 8

080.XWT.01 - Chester Off-shore 2 5 2 23 13 4 49

094.ITP - Registr ITP 4 1 4

095.LPO - Lachnit Pohledávky 4 2 6

099.CWS - CME Workflow System 2 2

099.CWS.01 - Absences 3 3

099.CWS.02 - Journal Processing 12 0 0 13

099.CWS.03 - Purchasing Workflow 4 1 5

105.ASP.01 - eExamination 0 0

105.ASP.02 - Support 3 3

Timesheets last week



109.WBM - Webmium 4 4

111.CIH - CME Intranet Homepage 0 0

115.NDR - NetDirect mentoring 0 0

120.EPM - EdenredProficardMicrosite 11 1 12

121.MIX - L'Oréal Mixa Microsite 15 0 0 16


